21/06/2021 Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1056 ~ Shopify

VANWEB1056 (@ raid ) (0 unfulfilled )

June 19, 2021 at 5:00 pm from Online Store
Unfulfilled (1)

@@ R-33DE Oxygen Sensor (0110224) £45.00 x 1
SKU: 0110224

Paid
Subtotal 1 item
Shipping Standard (0.0 oz)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

£59.65 GBP was added to your Jun 23, 2021 payout.

JUNE 19

Order confirmation email was sent to Pauline O'Hare
(namsacdivers@gmail.com).

A £61.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in

4468.

£59.65 GBP will be added to your Jun 23, 2021 payout.

Pauline O'Hare placed this order on Online Store (checkout
#21404807954625).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/3859294912705

£45.00

£45.00

£6.00
£10.20
£61.20
£61.20

2:37 AM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

Customer

Pauline O'Hare
1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

namsacdivers@gmail.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Pauline O'Hare

12 School Road
Newry BT341SX
United Kingdom
+447592596675

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

7


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624152257/variants/39610147406017
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5289709338817
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/72396505281

